79
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:

L2
H
PART DESCRIPTION Drawing
Hole Ø
(FH)
Panel
Thickness
Width
(W)
Length
(L)
Length
(L2)
Bundle Ø
max.
T50ROSFT612.5SO-PA66HIRHS-BK 6.1 - 6.9 0.6 - 6.0 5.1 234.2 12.5 50.0 222
T50ROSFT6S25SO-PA66HIRHS-BK 6.1 - 6.9 0.6 - 3.8 5.1 242.2 25.0 50.0 220
T50ROSFT625SO-PA66HIRHS-BK 6.1 - 6.9 0.6 - 6.0 5.1 247.2 25.0 50.0 222
T50ROSFT825SO-PA66HIRHS-BK 7.6 - 8.4 0.6 - 6.0 5.1 245.1 25.0 50.0 222
T50ROSFT812.5SO-PA66HIRHS-BK 7.6 - 8.4 0.6 - 6.5 5.1 222.9 12.5 50.0 222
T50ROSFT5SO25A-PA66HIRHS-GY 4.8 - 5.2 0.6 - 5.1 5.1 230.0 25.0 50.0 225
T50ROSFT6SO12.5A-PA66HIRHS-BK
6.1 - 6.9,
6.35 (hexagonal)
0.6 - 6.7 5.1 215.5 12.5 50.0 222
T50ROSFT6SO25A-PA66HIRHS-BK
6.1 - 6.9,
6.35 (hexagonal)
0.6 - 6.7 5.1 230.0 25.0 50.0 222
T50ROSFT6SO25A-PA46-BN
6.1 - 7.0,
6.35 (hexagonal)
0.6 - 6.7 5.1 230.0 25.0 50.0 222
T50ROSFT8SO25A-PA46-BN 7.6 - 8.4 0.6 - 6.7 5.1 230.0 25.0 50.0 222
T50ROSFT8SO25A-PA66HIRHS-GY 7.6 - 8.4 0.6 - 6.7 5.1 230.0 25.0 50.0 222
T50ROSFTM6SO12.5A-PA46-BN M6 0.6 - 5.5 4.7 215.5 12.5 50.0 225
T50ROSFTM6SO12.5A-PA66HIRHS-GY M6 0.6 - 5.5 4.7 215.5 12.5 50.0 222
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
80
D
at

6.1 - 6.9,
6.35 (hexagonal)
0.6 - 6.7 4.7 215.5 12.5 50.0 225
T50ROSFT6SO12.5B-PA46-BN
6.1 - 7.0,
6.1 - 6.6 (hexagonal)
0.6 - 6.7 4.7 215.5 12.5 50.0 225
T50ROSFT6SO25B-PA46-BN
6.1 - 7.0,
6.1 - 6.6 (hexagonal)
0.6 - 6.7 5.1 230.0 25.0 50.0 225
T50ROSFT6SO25B-PA66HIRHS-BK
6.1 - 7.0,
6.1 - 6.6 (hexagonal)
0.6 - 6.7 5.1 230.0 25.0 50.0 225
T50ROSFT8SO25B-PA66HIRHS-BK 7.6 - 8.4 0.6 - 5.0 4.6 230.0 25.0 50.0 225
T50ROSFTM6SO12.5B-PA66HIRHS-BK M6 0.5 - 6.7 4.6 215.5 12.5 50.0 222
T50ROSFT6SO12.5R-PA66HIRHS-BK 6.1 - 7.0 0.6 - 8.3 5.1 223.1 12.5 50.0 222
T50ROSFT6SO25R-PA66HIRHS-BK 6.1 - 7.0 0.6 - 8.3 5.1 237.7 25.0 50.0 222
T50ROSFT8SO12.5R-PA66HIRHSUV-BK 7.6 - 8.4 0.6 - 8.8 5.1 223.0 12.5 50.0 225
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Cable Ties and Fixings
Cable Ties With Fixing Elements
1-Piece Fixing Ties with Fir Tree and Disc,